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DachgescheB Flur

Bad und WC
Kiche
Wohnzimmer

Balkon 1/2 x
Schlafzimmer

Kinderzimmer

Brutto-Wohnfléche

Abzug 3 %

Netto ~Wohnflache

537
2,89
2,30
5.60
5460
130
5.07
5.07
2,90
2,90

Graf Immobilien < RingstralRe 126 < D — 70839 Gerlingen e
Telefon 07156/9459—-0 « Telefax 071 56 /94 59 — 99 e«

S

www. Graf Immobilien.de

X X X X X X X X X X

1410
2419
3439
3024
1.00/2
3.00
3.24
1.00/2
3,00
1.00/2

= 16.43
= 2,54
= 8.70
= 1445

Wohnflachenberechnung

591 gm
6033 gm
7.80 gm
18414 gm
2,80 qm
1495 gm

18497 gm

= 10215 gm
72,05 gm

2,16 qm
69,89 qgm

e Internet www.GrafImmobilien.de
*e« Mail info@ Graflmmobilien.de



